Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FQ-M-Series
10
Ordering Information
Sensors
Automation Software Sysmac Studio
Please purchase a DVD and required number of licenses the first time you purchase the Sysmac Studio. DVDs and licenses are available
individually. Each model of licenses does not include any DVD.
*1 Multi licenses are available for the Sysmac Studio (3, 10, 30, or 50 licenses).
*2 The FQ-M series is supported by Sysmac Studio version 1.01 or higher.
Touch Finder
* AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Bend resistant Cables for FQ-M Series
Appearance Type Model
Color
NPN
EtherCAT communication function not provided
FQ-MS120
PNP FQ-MS125
Monochrome
NPN FQ-MS120-M
PNP FQ-MS125-M
Color
NPN
EtherCAT communication function provided
FQ-MS120-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-ECT
Monochrome
NPN FQ-MS120-M-ECT
PNP FQ-MS125-M-ECT
Product name Specifications Model StandardsNumber of
licenses
Media
Sysmac Studio
Standard Edition
Ver.1.@@ *2
The Sysmac Studio is the software that provides an integrated envi-
ronment for setting, programming, debugging and maintenance of
machine automation controllers including the NJ/NX-series CPU
Units, NY-series Industrial PC, EtherCAT Slave, and the HMI.
Sysmac Studio runs on the following OS.
Windows 7 (32-bit/64-bit version)/
Windows 8 (32-bit/64-bit version)/
Windows 8.1 (32-bit/64-bit version)/
Windows 10 (32-bit/64-bit version)
This software provides functions of the Vision Edition. Refer to
OMRON website for details such as supported models and functions.
--- (Media only) DVD SYSMAC-SE200D ---
1 license *1 --- SYSMAC-SE201L ---
Sysmac Studio
Vision Edition
Ver.1.@@
Sysmac Studio Vision Edition is a limited license that provides select-
ed functions required for FQ-M-series and FH-series Vision Sensor
settings.
Because this product is a license only, you need the Sysmac Studio
Standard Edition DVD media to install it.
1 license --- SYSMAC-VE001L ---
Appearance Type Model
DC power supply FQ-MD30
AC/DC/battery * FQ-MD31
Cable Type Appearance Type Cable length Model
EtherCAT and Ethernet cable
(M12/RJ45)
Angle: M12/ Straight: RJ45
5 m FQ-MWNL005
10 m FQ-MWNL010
Straight type
5m FQ-WN005
10 m FQ-WN010
20 m FQ-WN020